NDPA

North Dakota

Pipeline Association

2018 Meeting Dates and Locations

The NDPA is proud to present Pipeline Safety and Emergency Response Information for 2018,

Please RSVP and attend a meeting in your area. For more information on our organization or to contact us,

visit our web site at
http://www.ndpa.pipelineawareness.org

NDPA@pipelineawareness.info

**pOST & EMS — 2 CEU’s Available**

$500 Grants:

Enter your agency to win one of four $500 Grants.
Drawing held in April 2018
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About the NDPA: * 6:00 PM Registration

The North Dakota Pipeline Association (NDPA) is comprised of pipeline operators in North
Dakota that are dedicated to promoting pipeline safety by providing information for excavators,
state residents, businesses, emergency responders and public officials.

RSVP: www.ndpa.pipelineawareness.org

6:30 PM Pipeline Safety Presentation

7:45 PM Q&A and Door Prizes

NORTH
ONE

Wednesday, January 3, 2018
Carrington —6:00 PM

Fire Station

1095 First St. N., Carrington

Thursday, January 4, 2018
Rugby — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

103 31 Street SE, Rugby

Tuesday, January 9, 2018
Divide — 6:00 PM

County Court House

300 N. Main Street, Crosby

Wednesday, January 10, 2018
Powers Lake — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

115 Railroad Ave., Powers Lake

Tuesday, January 16, 2018
Lisbon —6:00 PM

Ransom Cty. Fairgrounds Expo Ctr

612 7t Ave. W., Lisbon

Wednesday, January 17, 2018
West Fargo — 6:00 PM

Fire Station #1

108 — 15t Street, West Fargo

Thursday, January 18, 2018
Valley City — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

241 -3 Ave. NE, Valley City

Tuesday, January 23, 2018
Larimore — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

112 Main Street, Larimore

Wednesday, January 24, 2018
Cavalier — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

307 Elizabeth St., Cavalier

DAKOTA
CALL
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Thursday, January 25, 2018
Lakota — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

107 2" Street W, Lakota

Monday, January 29, 2018
Richardton — 6:00 PM

City Hall

112 N. Main St., Richardton

Tuesday, January 30, 2018
New Salem — 6:00 PM

Fire Hall

109 — 5t St. N, New Salem

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Halliday — 6:00 PM

City Hall

131 Main St., Halliday

Monday, February 5, 2018
Bowman - 6:00 PM

Fire Hall

17 — 1%t Street SE, Bowman

Tuesday, February 6, 2018
Medora — 6:00 PM
Americlnn

75 East River Rd. S, Medora

Wednesday, February 7, 2018
Williston — 6:00 PM

Fire Station #3

3300 — 37 St W, Williston

Thursday, February 15, 2018
Kenmare — 6:00 PM

Fire Station

617 Central Ave, Kenmare

Know what's below.
. Call before you dig.



